St. Thomas Aquinas (FL) Raiders
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/14

8/23
8/29
9/05
9/12
9/19
10/03
10/08
10/17
10/24
10/31
11/14
11/21
11/28
12/05
12/11

Opponent
Cardinal Mooney (FL) Cougars (Non-PIAA)

Mater Dei (CA) Monarchs* (Non-PIAA)

Boyd Anderson (FL) Cobras* (Non-PIAA)
@Columbus (FL) Explorers* (National )

Western HS (Davie, FL) Wildcats* (National )
@McArthur (Hollywood, FL) Mustangs* (National )
@Hollywood Hills (FL) Spartans* (National )
@NFL Academy (UK) * (Non-PIAA)

@Monarch (FL) Knights* (Non-PIAA)

@American Heritage (Plantation, FL) Patriots* (Na
Chaminade-Madonna (FL) Lions* (National )
Heritage (FL) Panthers (Non-PIAA)

Coconut Creek (FL) Cougars (National )

McArthur (Hollywood, FL) Mustangs (National )
Riverdale (FL) Raiders (Non-PIAA)

Lakeland (FL) Dreadnaughts (AAAAAAAAAA)

Kickoff
7:00 pm
3:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; Kickoff Classic
Broward County Classic Football Sho

Tottenham Stadium, London

FL 5A Regional Quarterfinal

FL 5A Regional Semifinal

FL 5A Quarterfinal

Florida 5A State Semifinal
Florida 5A State Championship

ycase

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.
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